 OpTImA • STANTRON
    pIONEER  ENCLOSURESHeavy-Duty Manufacturing
Three-Point Lock Rod
14-Gauge Steel Frame
One-Piece Door Option
Dual, Split-Door Option
CONFIGURE-yOUR-OwN
The versatile config-your

Each door adds 1.39” to External Frame Depth
 STEP 3 – Choose Side Panels
   Pioneer Side Height Depth Side Panel Type Code Code Color
 PS   S  21  30 m
  S = Solid 21 25 M = Black
  V = Vented 44 30 F = Computer Gray
  P = Perforated 53 36 P = Light Gray
   61 42 E = Royal Blue
   70
   74
   78
   84
   88
Each Side Panel adds .60” to External Frame Width
 STEP 4 – Choose Top Panels
 Top  Rack
 Panel  Mount Depth Type Style Width Code Color
 PT  4F  19  25 m
 TFP = Full Depth, S = Solid 19 25 M = Black
 Single Piece P = Perforated 24 30 F = Computer Gray
 PT = 3-Piece Kit* 4F = 4 Fan  36 P = Light Gray
    42 E = Royal Blue
*Three-piece kits consist of one front cable access panel, one rear cable access
panel and either a solid, perforated or four-fan center panel.
Configure-Your-Own
St
ep
 1
Usable Height
12U  21.00” VPO
19” Rack Mount
25” Depth 30” Depth 36” Depth 42” Depth
Order Code Order Code Order Code Order Code
Rack Frame (each)
12U Pioneer with Leveler
Base, M Style,
10-32 Tapped Rails1
P 22  MT2125 P 22  MT2130 P 22  MT2136 P 22  MT2142
Usable Height 21.00” (12U) 21.00” (12U) 21.00” (12U) 21.00” (12U)
External Frame Depth 25.63” 30.88” 36.12” 41.37”
External Frame Width 22.16” 22.16” 22.16” 22.16”
External Frame Height 29.75” 29.75” 29.75” 29.75”
St
ep
 2
Doors (each) *Specify L or R (Left/Right hand)2,3
Solid PDS 22  21* PDS 22  21* PDS 22  21* PDS 22  21*
Plexiglas Solid Perimeter PDLS 22  21* PDLS 22  21* PDLS 22  21* PDLS 22  21*
Plexiglas Perforated
Perimeter PDLP 22  21* PDLP 22  21* PDLP 22  21* PDLP 22  21*
Perforated PDP 22  21* PDP 22  21* PDP 22  21* PDP 22  21*
Vented PDV 22  21* PDV 22  21* PDV 22  21* PDV 22  21*
St
ep
 3
Side Panel (pair)
Solid PSS2125 PSS2130 PSS2136 PSS2142
Vented PSV2125 PSV2130 PSV2136 PSV2142
Perforated PSP2125 PSP2130 PSP2136 PSP2142
St
ep
 4
Top Panel (each)
Solid TFPS 19  25 TFPS 19  30 TFPS 19  36 TFPS 19  42
Perforated TFPP 19  25 TFPP 19  30 TFPP 19  36 TFPP 19  42
Single Fan Panel w/4 Fans TFP4F 19  25 TFP4F 19  30 TFP4F 19  36 TFP4F 19  42
4 Fan Panel Kit w/cable
management panels PT4F 19  25 PT4F 19  30 PT4F 19  36 PT4F 19  42
Configure-Your-Own

19” Rack Mount
25” Depth 30” Depth 36” Depth 42” Depth
Order Code Order Code Order Code Order Code
Rack Frame (each)
42U Pioneer with
Leveler Base, M Style,
10-32 Tapped Rails1
P 22  MT7425 P 22  MT7430 P 22  MT7436 P 22  MT7442
Usable Height 73.50” (42U) 73.50” (42U) 73.50” (42U) 73.50” (42U)
External Frame Depth 25.63” 30.88” 36.12” 41.37”
External Frame Width 22.16” 22.16” 22.16” 22.16”
External Frame Height 82.25 82.25 82.25 82.25
St
ep
 2
Doors (each) *Specify L or R (Left/Right hand)2,3
Solid PDS 22  74*◆ PDS 22  74*◆ PDS 22  74*◆ PDS 22  74*◆
Plexiglas Solid Perimeter PDLS 22  74* PDLS 22  74* PDLS 22  74* PDLS 22  74*
Plexiglas Perforated
Perimeter
PDLP 22  74* PDLP 22  74* PDLP 22  74* PDLP 22  74*
Perforated PDP 22  74*◆ PDP 22  74*◆ PDP 22  74*◆ PDP 22  74*◆
Vented PDV 22  74*◆ PDV 22  74*◆ PDV 22  74*◆ PDV 22  74*◆
St
ep
 3
Side Panel (pair)
Solid PSS7425 PSS7430 PSS7436 PSS7442
Vented PSV7425 PSV7430 PSV7436 PSV7442
Perforated PSP7425 PSP7430 PSP7436 PSP7442
St
ep
 4
Top Panel (each)
Solid TFPS 19  25 TFPS 19  30 TFPS 19  36 TFPS 19  42
Perforated TFPP 19  25 TFPP 19  30 TFPP 19  36 TFPP 19  42
Single Fan Panel w/4 Fans TFP4F 19  25 TFP4 19  30 TFP4F 19  36 TFP4F 19  42
4 Fan Panel Kit w/cable
management panels PT4F 19  25 PT4F 19  30 PT4F 19  36 PT4F 19  42
Configure-Your-Own
St
ep
 1
Usable Height
40U  70.00” VPO
19” Rack Mount
25” Depth 30” Depth 36” Depth 42” Depth
Order Code Order Code Order Code Order Code
Rack Frame (each)
40U Pioneer with
Leveler Base, M Style,
10-32 Tapped Rails1
P 22  MT7025 P 22  MT7030 P 22  MT7036 P 22  MT7042
Usable Height 70.00” (40U) 70.00” (40U) 70.00” (40U) 70.00” (40U)
External Frame Depth 25.63” 30.88” 36.12” 41.37”
External Frame Width 22.16” 22.16” 22.16” 22.16”
External Frame Height 78.75” 78.75” 78.75” 78.75”
St
ep
 2
Doors (each) *Specify L or R (Left/Right hand)2,3
Solid PDS 22  70*◆ PDS 22  70*◆ PDS 22  70*◆ PDS 22  70*◆
Plexiglas Solid Perimeter PDLS 22  70* PDLS 22  70* PDLS 22  70* PDLS 22  70*
Plexiglas Perforated
Perimeter
PDLP 22  70* PDLP 22  70* PDLP 22  70* PDLP 22  70*
Perforated PDP 22  70*◆ PDP 22  70*◆ PDP 22  70*◆ PDP 22  70*◆
Vented PDV 22  70*◆ PDV 22  70*◆ PDV 22  70*◆ PDV 22  70*◆
St
ep
 3
Side Panel (pair)
Solid PSS7025 PSS7030 PSS7036 PSS7042

PHL100
Pioneer Handle/Locking Options
Order Code Description
PHB000 Handle with non-locking insert, removable core
  PHL100* Handle with lock, removable core, 2 keys #100
PHP000 Swing handle with padlock hasp and 3-point cam
PHC300 Deluxe combination swing handle with 3 barrel combination and 3-point cam
PHC400 Economy combination swing handle with 4 barrel combination and 3-point cam
25 different key options are available—
call your dealer or 800-821-0019 for more information
Pioneer 3-Point Latching Kits
Order Code Description
3PTROD38KT Kit, 3-point Lock Rod 22U
3PTROD44KT Kit, 3-point Lock Rod 25U
3PTROD49KT Kit, 3-point Lock Rod 28U
3PTROD53KT Kit, 3-point Lock Rod 30U
3PTROD61KT Kit, 3-point Lock Rod 35U
3PTROD70KT Kit, 3-point Lock Rod 40U
3PTROD74KT Kit, 3-point Lock Rod 42U
3PTROD78KT Kit, 3-point Lock Rod 45U
3PTROD84KT Kit, 3-point Lock Rod 48U
3PTROD88KT Kit, 3-point Lock Rod 50U
3PTROD91KT Kit, 3-point Lock Rod 52U
Note:  Be sure to order handles for your doors.  Handles must be ordered as a separate line item.
Optima•Stantron offers
many accessories for
complete customization of

19” Rack Mount
25” Depth 30” Depth 36” Depth 42” Depth
Order Code Order Code Order Code Order Code
Rack Frame (each)
48U Pioneer with
Leveler Base, M Style,
10-32 Tapped Rails1
P 22  MT8425 P 22  MT8430 P 22  MT8436 P 22  MT8442
Usable Height 84.00” (48U) 84.00” (48U) 84.00” (48U) 84.00” (48U)
External Frame Depth 25.63” 30.88” 36.12” 41.37”
External Frame Width 22.16” 22.16” 22.16” 22.16”
External Frame Height 92.75” 92.75” 92.75” 92.75”
St
ep
 2
Doors (each) *Specify L or R (Left/Right hand)2,3
Solid PDS 22  84*◆ PDS 22  84*◆ PDS 22  84*◆ PDS 22  84*◆
Plexiglas Solid Perimeter PDLS 22  84* PDLS 22  84* PDLS 22  84* PDLS 22  84*
Plexiglas Perforated
Perimeter PDLP 22  84* PDLP 22  84* PDLP 22  84* PDLP 22  84*
Perforated PDP 22  84*◆ PDP 22  84*◆ PDP 22  84*◆ PDP 22  84*◆
Vented PDV 22  84*◆ PDV 22  84*◆ PDV 22  84*◆ PDV 22  84*◆
St
ep
 3
Side Panel (pair)
Solid PSS8425 PSS8430 PSS8436 PSS8442
Vented PSV8425 PSV8430 PSV8436 PSV8442
Perforated PSP8425 PSP8430 PSP8436 PSP8442
St
ep
 4
Top Panel (each)
Solid TFPS 19  25 TFPS 19  30 TFPS 19  36 TFPS 19  42
Perforated TFPP 19  25 TFPP 19  30 TFPP 19  36 TFPP 19  42
Single Fan Panel w/4 Fans TFP4F 19  25 TFP4F 19  30 TFP4F 19  36 TFP4F 19  42
4 Fan Panel Kit w/cable
management panels PT4F 19  25 PT4F 19  30 PT4F 19  36 PT4F 19  42
Configure-Your-Own
St
ep
 1
Usable Height
50U  87.75” VPO
19” Rack Mount
25” Depth 30” Depth 36” Depth 42” Depth
Order Code Order Code Order Code Order Code
Rack Frame (each)
50U Pioneer with
Leveler Base, M Style,
10-32 Tapped Rails1
P 22  MT8825 P 22  MT8830 P 22  MT8836 P 22  MT8842
Usable Height 87.75” (50U) 87.75” (50U) 87.75” (50U) 87.75” (50U)
External Frame Depth 25.63” 30.88” 36.12” 41.37”
External Frame Width 22.16” 22.16” 22.16” 22.16”
External Frame Height 96.25” 96.25” 96.25” 96.25”
St
ep
 2
Doors (each) *Specify L or R (Left/Right hand)2,3
Solid PDS 22  88*◆ PDS 22  88*◆ PDS 22  88*◆ PDS 22  88*◆
Plexiglas Solid Perimeter PDLS 22  88* PDLS 22  88* PDLS 22  88* PDLS 22  88*
Plexiglas Perforated
Perimeter PDLP 22  88* PDLP 22  88* PDLP 22  88* PDLP 22  88*
Perforated PDP 22  88*◆ PDP 22  88*◆ PDP 22  88*◆ PDP 22  88*◆
Vented PDV 22  88*◆ PDV 22  88*◆ PDV 22  88*◆ PDV 22  88*◆
St
ep
 3
Side Panel (pair)
Solid PSS8825 PSS8830 PSS8836 PSS8842
Vented PSV8825 PSV8830 PSV8836 PSV8842
Perforated PSP8825 PSP8830 PSP8836 PSP8842